CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
005 >>>
HOLE WINDOW 24mm / 36mm
SPLIT CORE
CURRENT
TRANSFORMERS
SCT-24
VERSION 24mm

Burden
VA-Cl.1
Order Code
SCT-24 100 A 160 A ≤1.5% 1 SCT-24-100/5 SCT-24-100/1
SCT-24 200 A 320 A ≤1% 1 SCT-24-200/5 SCT-24-200/1
SCT-24 250 A 500 A ≤1% 1 SCT-24-250/5 SCT-24-250/1
SCT-24 300 A 500 A ≤1% 1 SCT-24-300/5 SCT-24-300/1
SCT-36 300 A 540 A ≤1% 1,5 SCT-36-300/5 SCT-36-300/1
SCT-36 400 A 720 A ≤1% 1,5 SCT-36-400/5 SCT-36-400/1
SCT-36 600 A 960 A ≤1% 1,5 SCT-36-600/5 SCT-36-600/1
SECONDARY 1A / 5A
Supported by all the Energy meters
with 5A secondary input.
Allow a not invasive installation.  Suitable